Załącznik 

do Uchwały Zarządu

Nr 7/2012 z dnia 17.09.2012r

 Cennik na wywóz nieczystości płynnych z terenu Gminy Nędza .
	
	Ilość m³
	 Cena usługi 

  z Vat
	
	Ilość m³
	 Cena usługi 

  z Vat

	Ciechowice
	1
	88,20
	Babice
	1
	80,40

	
	2
	102,20
	
	2
	94,40

	
	3
	112,20
	
	3
	104,40

	
	4
	122,20
	
	4
	114,40

	
	5
	150,20
	
	5
	142,40

	
	6
	166,20
	
	6
	158,40


	Zawada
	1
	111,60
	    Nędza
	1
	64,80

	
	2
	125,60
	
	2
	78,80

	
	3
	135,60
	
	3
	88,90

	
	4
	145,60
	
	4
	98,80

	
	5
	173,60
	
	5
	126,80

	
	6
	189,60
	
	6
	142,80


	
	Ilość 
m³
	 Cena usługi z Vat
	
	Ilość m³
	 Cena usługi z Vat
	
	Ilość m³
	 Cena usługi z Vat

	Łęg
	1
	111,60
	Górki Śl.
	1
	135,00
	Szymocice
	1
	115,50

	
	2
	125,60
	
	2
	149,00
	
	2
	129,50

	
	3
	135,60
	
	3
	155,00
	
	3
	139,50

	
	4
	145,60
	
	4
	169,00
	
	4
	149,50

	
	5
	173,60
	
	5
	197,00
	
	5
	177,50

	
	6
	189,60
	
	6
	213,00
	
	6
	193,50


